
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
119 
31 

229 
77 
16 

112 
17 
15 
33 
99 

111 
7 

599 
116 
157 
19 
9 
8 

Class 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
Rookie 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
Rookie 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
Rookie 
PMK 
Rookie 

Name 
LUCAS BERTANHA 
ENRICO QUEIROGA 
PIETRO BELIZARIO 
JP SARKIS 
JOAQUIM MEDEIROS 
RODRIGO GINATO 
JOAQUIM FRONZA 
MURILO DOMINGUEZ 
ROMEO FERRANTE 
LEONARDO SECKLER 
MANOEL MARTINS 
GABRIEL KAVALCO 
ANTONIO SCHEFFER 
GABRIEL CAIRES 
ENRICO TOLEDO 
BERNARDO GRESPAN 
MIGUEL PEIXOTO 
WERNER 

Laps 
27 
29 
29 
30 
29 
28 
28 
23 
25 
19 
28 
26 
21 
28 
29 
27 
28 
26 

Best Tm 
50.672 
50.702 
50.731 
50.770 
51.048 
51.117 
51.269 
51.346 
51.440 
51.570 
51.672 
51.764 
51.963 
51.982 
51.988 
52.206 
52.292 
53.274 

Diff 

0.030 
0.059 
0.098 
0.376 
0.445 
0.597 
0.674 
0.768 
0.898 
1.000 
1.092 
1.291 
1.310 
1.316 
1.534 
1.620 
2.602 

Gap 

0.030 
0.029 
0.039 
0.278 
0.069 
0.152 
0.077 
0.094 
0.130 
0.102 
0.092 
0.199 
0.019 
0.006 
0.218 
0.086 
0.982 

In Lap 
15 
14 
15 
14 
29 
23 
26 
5 
3 
5 

14 
13 
9 

12 
15 
11 
27 
11 

2nd Best 
50.741 
50.799 
50.768 
50.772 
51.067 
51.130 
51.285 
51.632 
51.478 
51.625 
51.703 
51.951 
52.576 
52.029 
52.182 
52.243 
52.326 
53.539 

2nd Lap 
27 
9 

19 
16 
13 
6 

27 
4 

14 
6 

13 
14 
13 
15 
25 
12 
18 
20 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -3a Etapa 
 MIRIM 

2o TREINO - MIRIM 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:12:11 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

04/04/2024 10:13 


